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905-877-5165• Free, no obligation market evaluations & advice

Find us on Facebook at: willsellrealestate

Email your real estate questions to: bill@willsell.ca

www.WillSell.ca

*Sales
RepresentativesExpect Amazing Service when you list with Bill & Lia McNally

905-877-5165

33 Kingham Rd., Acton
Bright &modern townhome • 3 bdrms • 2 baths • Very clean &well cared for • Renovated main bath with

ceramic tile & soaker tub • Quality Berber carpeting • Gas fireplace new this year •Walkout to deck in private,
fenced backyard • Finished basement • No open houses - call Bill McNally to book your showing today!

$219,900 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

18 Murdock St., Georgetown
Charming 2 bedroom home in mature area • Kitchen renovated in
2013 • Separate dining room • Huge Great roomwith high ceilings
& office niche • Newer laminate flooring •Modern bathroom
• Great location!Walk to public & catholic high schools,

Go station, splash pad &more!
$325,000 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

84 Danville Ave, Acton
3 bedrooms, 3 baths • Many recent upgrades & renovations!!

• The perfect starter or down sizer • Kitchen reno’d with beautiful cupboards,
pot drawers, glass mosaic backsplash •Walk-out to fenced backyard • No

neighbours behind! Gas fireplace
• Finished bsmt with bar • One car garage with inside access.

$339,900 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

84 Danville A e, A

166 Jeffrey Ave., Acton
3 + 1 Bedroom Brick Bungalow • Close to scenic Fairy Lake,
Splash Pad & Downtown Acton • Hardwood floors • Eat-in
Kitchen • 2 full bathrooms • Finished basement has large

rec roomwith bar & gas FP
$339,900 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

9 Riverview Cres., Georgetown
3 bdrm bungalow + 1 bdrm in-law suite! • Set on friendly, quiet street
• Modern kitchen w/ceramic backsplash • Laminate flooring • Private
backyard with large 2 tiered deck, pretty gardens & pergola •Basement

suite has kitchen, huge bdrm, office niche &modern bathroom! Amust see!
$389,900 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

18 Norman Ave., Acton
Immaculate 3 bedroom Home! Completely upgraded & updated • Nothing left to do but
move in! • Modern kitchen with glass front cabinets, crownmolding & valance lighting

• Both bathrooms renovated • Gleaming hardwood floors • Gas fireplace
• Finished basement •Walk-out from family room to huge deck in private backyard!

• Awesome laundry roomwill make you like doing laundry! (well, maybe...)
$419,900 Virtual Tour at www.WillSell.ca

NEW PRICE

JUST
SOLD!

8786 17th Sideroad, Erin

OPEN
HOUSE
SUNDAY
2-4 PM

OPEN
HOUSE
SUNDAY
2-4 PM

Elizabeth
Doell
Sales Representative 905-877-5165

www.lizsellshomes.com
email: edoell@trebnet.com

Updated, renovated century home on a double sized
lot! Mature trees, room to play, landscaped gardens,
huge decks, large shed, a wonderful spot to return
home to at the end of the day. All new hardwood
flooring, ceramics & broadloom throughout! Huge
open concept kit. & great room, private living room
and den. Extra large mstr bdrm with ensuite bath.
Newer kit. & bath, updated shingles, furnace and
CAC too! It's a real sweetheart.

Stunning views and vistas of the hills & valleys
of glorious Erin Township, surely one of the
prettiest places to live. Gorgeous executive
home only 5 years old. Hardwood flooring
throughout, massive custom kitchen with
built-in appliances, natural gas stove, huge
centre island. Beautiful fireplace, 9 ft ceilings,
wrought iron railings, and more custom fin-
ishes throughout. Walkout bsmt, main flr den,
all ensuite baths. Beautifully landscaped with
natural stone coping, cabana, and iron fencing.
A superb offering! Make your appointment to
view this home Today! Call Elizabeth Doell.

PHENOMENAL VIEWS!
SPECTACULAR ESTATE HOME $1,049,000

DOUBLE LOT

INGROUND POOL

A REAL CHARMER IN THE GLEN 150 FOOT
LOT! $479,000

OPEN
HOUSE

SAT. & SUN.
2-4 PM

7
FREDERICK
STREET
ACTON

RELAX ON THE PORCH
AND STEP BACK IN TIME

ONLY $349,900!
Wonderful century home with
original doors, trims, pocket doors,
glorious wood floors. 3 bedrooms,
huge kitchen, award winning
gardens, private rear deck! Contact
Liz Doell to view this home.

SOLD

NEW

Sales Representative

www.calljacquie.com
jacquie@calljacquie.com

Call Jacquie “with a Q”
My focus is You!

OFFICE: 905-877-5165
DIRECT: 647-239-1010

JacquieSullivan

Let’s makea houseyour
Home!

$409,900

72 GARDEN AVE., BRANTFORD
2 + 2 BEDROOM

CUSTOM BUILD BUNGALOW$899,000

9 SAVONA CRES., FREELTON
CUSTOM RANCH BUNGALOW

FINISHED BASEMENT

$599,000

19 CHETHOLME PLACE, GEORGETOWN
5 BEDROOM, PROFESSIONALLY LANDSCAPED

MANY UPGRADES

OpenHouseSun 2-4

OpenHouseSun 2-4
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